
SL NO BOARDING PLACE TIMINGS

1 GANAPATHY 7.45 AM

2 TEXTOOL STOP 7.50 AM

3 LAKSHMI PURAM 7.52 AM

4 GANDHIPURAM RV HOTEL 8.00 AM

5 WOMENS POLYTECHNIC 8.05 AM

6 RTO OFFICE 8.08 AM

7 JAWAN BUILDING ( KG Hospital) 8.10 AM

8 GH HOSPITAL (Near HDFC BANK) 8.12 AM

9 HCET 8.45 AM

GANAPATHY ROUTE - BUS NO. 45


